
ports29@hotmail.com cell 507.276.1303

nusc@newulmtel.net

   All-Games Won Lost

7 6

4 6

0 2

11 14

G Day Date Time NUG Opponent OPS INN Game Site League/Division W/L Season Bx Sc

1 Sat 5/30/2009 11:00 10 Glencoe 4 7 Mueller Park Nothern W 1-0  

2 Sat 5/30/2009 6 Glencoe 9 7 Mueller Park Nothern L 1-1

3 Thur 6/4/2009 5:30 1 at Springfield 2 7 Riverside Northern L 1-2

4 Sat 6/6/2009 10:00 12 at Eagle Lake 2 5 Eagle Lake Northern W 2-2

 Sat 6/6/2009 Post at Eagle Lake Post Eagle Lake Northern

5 Tues. 6/9/2009 8:00 3 Dassel 2 10 Mueller Park Northern W 3-2

6 Sat 6/12/2009  8 Luverne 4 7 Luverne Tournament W 4-2

7 Sat 6/13,2009 TBD 1 Redwood Falls 4 7 Luverne Tournament L 4-3

8 Sun 6/14/2009 11:30 3 Sioux Falls West 15 5 Luverne Tournament L 4-4

9 Wed. 6/17/2009 5:30 1 Hutchinson #2 3 7 MuellerPark Northern L 4-5

10 Wed. 6/17/2009 7 Mapleton 0 7 MuellerPark Northern W 5-5

11 Thurs. 6/18/2009 4 Sleepy Eye 5 7 Sleepy Eye Northern L 5-6

12 Sat. 6/20/2009  4 Hutchinson 6 7 Hutchinson Tournament L 5-7

13 Sun 6/21/2009  1 Minnewaska 7 7 Hutchinson Tournament L 5-8

14 Sun 6/22/2009 7 Hutchinson 4 7 Hutchinson Tournament W 6-8

15 Tues. 6/23/2009 7:00 3 at Sleepy Eye 0 7 Eagles Park Northern W 7-8

16 Thurs. 6/25/2009 8 Sleepy Eye 7 Johnson Park Jr Midwest Classic W 8-8

17 Fri 6/26/2009 7 Hutchinson 9 Johnson Prk Jr Midwest Classic L 8-9

18 Sat. 6/27/2009 10 Maple Grove 6 7 Johnson Park Jr Midwest Classic W 9-9

19 Sat. 6/27/2009 2 Mankato 7 7 Johnson Park Jr Midwest Classic L 9-10

20 Wed 7/1/2009 5:30 2 Arlington 9 Mueller Park Northern L 9-11

21 Wed 7/8/2009 5:30 9 Hutchinson #1 8 9 Mueller Park Northern W 10-11

22 Sat 7/11/2009 12:00 10 Eagle Lake 1 Mueller Park Northern W 11-11

23 Sat 7/11/2009  4 Eagle Lake 6 Mueller Park Northern L 11-12

24 Thurs. 7/16/2009 10:30 1 Dassel 10 Hutchinson Sub-District L 11-13

25 Fri 7/18/2009 TBD 2 Hutchinson 12 Sleepy Eye Sub-District L 11-14

      

       

       

Ties, Incompletes, Notes

Lost to Dassel-Cokato and Hutchinson

 

VFW Gold Schedule 2009.xls

Total

Northern Bracket

Season Tournaments

District Tournament

Additional Notes:  2nd game of 6/6/2009 doubleheader postponed (rain). 

Historic box scores as submitted in behalf of team may be viewed by clicking "Box Score" under "BxSc"

State Tournament

Sub-District Playoff

Mueller Field: 507.233.3485

2009 BASEBALL SEASON SUMMARY FOR NEW ULM VFW GOLD

Coaches

Team Roster Link: 

Bob Weier bbweier@newulmtel.net

Kevin Portner

Please report changes, corrections to: 

507.359.1388

507.354.3151

Johnson Park: 507.233.348




